
CASTLE PARK SCHOOL 
TERM DATES 

        
 

Academic Year of 2022/2023 
        

 
Autumn Term 2022  

 

Autumn Term Begins:  Wednesday 31st August  

Autumn Term Ends:   Friday 16th  December  

  Mid-Term Break:     Monday 24th October to Friday 4th November inclusive  

(In-Service Days for Staff: Monday 29th August & Tuesday 30th August) 
  
 

Spring Term 2023   
 

Spring Term Begins:   Thursday 5th January   

Spring Term Ends:  Friday 31st March 

Mid-Term Break:    Monday 13th  to Friday 17th  February inclusive 
Bank Holidays:  Monday 6th February & Friday 17th March 
(In-Service Day for Staff: Wednesday 4th January) 

 
 

Summer Term 2023  
 
Summer Term Begins:  Tuesday 18th April 

Summer Term Ends:  Wednesday 21st June  

 Bank Holidays:                  Monday 1st  May & Monday 5th June   
(In-Service Day for Staff:  Monday 17th April) 
 
 
 
 
 
      


